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Date Start End Event Name Location
Mon 03/02/2026 All Day All Day Staff Development - No School
Tue 03/03/2026 All Day All Day Trimester 2 Grades Due by 4pm
Tue 03/03/2026 All Day All Day IRead Testing Window
Wed 03/04/2026 All Day All Day IRead Testing Window
Thu 03/05/2026 All Day All Day Spirit Day (Boxed Pasta; penne, elbox, etc.) St. Maria Goretti Catholic School
Thu 03/05/2026 All Day All Day IRead Testing Window
Thu 03/05/2026 4:00 pm TBD Trimester 2 Report Cards Released
Fri 03/06/2026 All Day All Day IRead Testing Window
Fri 03/06/2026 2:15 pm 3:00 pm Stations of the Cross + Families Church
Mon 03/09/2026 All Day All Day ILEARN Check Point #3
Tue 03/10/2026 All Day All Day ILEARN Check Point #3
Wed 03/11/2026 All Day All Day ILEARN Check Point #3
Thu 03/12/2026 All Day All Day Charity Day (Reins of Grace) St. Maria Goretti Catholic School
Thu 03/12/2026 All Day All Day ILEARN Check Point #3
Fri 03/13/2026 All Day All Day ILEARN Check Point #3
Fri 03/13/2026 2:15 pm 3:00 pm Stations of the Cross + Families School Narthex
Mon 03/16/2026 2:15 pm 3:00 pm Stations of the Cross + Families Church
Thu 03/19/2026 All Day All Day Feast of St. Joseph
Thu 03/19/2026 1:45 pm 3:00 pm March Madness Winter Pep Rally Gym
Fri 03/20/2026 All Day All Day Early Release (1:00pm)
Fri 03/20/2026 8:00 am 9:00 am Father's Day Mass St. Maria Goretti Catholic School
Mon 03/23/2026 All Day All Day Spring Break - No School
Tue 03/24/2026 All Day All Day Spring Break - No School
Wed 03/25/2026 All Day All Day Spring Break - No School
Thu 03/26/2026 All Day All Day Spring Break - No School
Fri 03/27/2026 All Day All Day Spring Break - No School
Tue 03/31/2026 2:00 pm 3:00 pm Passion Play Church


